
Western Michigan University - AED Information
Site Location of Unit Serial # Batt (in) Batt (out) Pad 1 BBP training CPR training Coordinator Phone E-mail Inspection Notes

Admin. Building
Main level behind recepti on desk and 
room 2210 51003128 11/12/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 12/18/2024 2/1/2025 Laura Weber 387-4825 laura.weber@wmich.edu 12/1/2022 Admissions 2nd floor. Laura has moved across the hall from room 2019.

Athletics 12/9/2019 4/4/2021 Aaron Gunther 387-8652 aaron.m.gunther@wmich.edu  12/1/2022

   Mobile units Waldo mobile 51003304 11/15/2024 2/23/2029 9/18/2028 810-334-2580
Seelye mobile 51002702 11/15/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028
Reed mobile 51003215 11/15/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028

   Seelye 1st floor near bathrooms 51002527 11/15/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028

   Reed 1st floor near main entrance 51009681 11/15/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028

   Waldo
1st floor outside of weight room in 
hallway 51006130 11/15/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028

Aviation 12/12/2023 10/6/2023 David Schrader 269-317-7250 david.shrader@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

Fleet Maintenance East wall 51009638 11/12/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 Kim Courter 269-964-9450 kimberly.courter@wmich.edu

Dispatch Inside door to right 51009711 11/12/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028  No longer using Night Watch-- Matt Page in DPS handling alarms 

S Hangar East wall 51006032 11/12/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028

Education Center 2nd floor Exterior wall mech rm#2201 51006335 11/12/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028

Coll. Of HHS 4/19/2023 4/1/2023
Jasmine Mead/ Elizabeth 
Kowalski-Wendt 387-8897 jasmine.t.clark@wmich.edu OR elizabeth.kowalski@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

Across from room 4057 51006301 11/12/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028
1st floor info desk 51009930 11/12/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028

EWB Next to room 2103 51003123 11/12/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028 4/19/2023 4/1/2023
Jasmine Mead/ Elizabeth 
Kowalski-Wendt 387-8897 jasmine.t.clark@wmich.edu OR elizabeth.kowalski@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

Dalton 1st floor main lobby 51003175 11/12/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 9/24/2020 269-387-5810 12/1/2022 Scott reports not involved with AED-- Need new coordinator

Engineering 10/1/2021 3/1/2019 Matthew Stoops (269) 270-1348 matthew.stoops@wmich.edu 12/1/2022 Only Matt took BBP training/Vendors needed for CPR-He knows to reach out to Clara

    RM E-233 2nd floor east wing 51002929 11/12/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 Per Matt CEAS has created a new rooster relating to safety
       RM   C-207 2nd floor west wing 51002248 11/13/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028

     RM D-111 1st floor center 51003415 11/13/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028

PaperCoater COE
1st flr, "The Parkview",Outside of 
office 51009445 11/13/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 8/6/2021 Jeff Layne 276-3534 jeff.layne@wmich.edu 12/1/2022 Lon.pschigoda@wmich.edu 269-276-3533  Knows all about the AED program

Fetzer Coat room behind reception 51006134 11/13/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028 2/27/2023 8/2021 & 3/2022 Stacy Lindener-Travis 387-3360 stacy.lindner-travis@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

Gilmore House Laundry room 51003305 11/13/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028 10/19/2022 5/2/2022 Maddie 1-616-914-0400 pres-gh-manager@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

Ellsworth Wall in main lobby 51003374 11/13/2024 2/23/2029 9/18/2028 9/16/2021 9/16/2021 Amanda Retherford 269-387-0315 amanda.retherford@wmich.edu 12/1/2022  (prev. GR Beltline unit)

G.R. Downt Ground floor by elevator 51003330 11/13/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028 5/10/2018 5/10/2018 616-742-5028 12/1/2022 NO ALARM

4th flr; outside mens RR and rm 4203 51009753 11/13/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 New in 2023; NO ALARM

Lawson 8/27/2019 8/27/2019 Devin Johnson 387-2722 devin.m.johnson@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

Ice Rink Tunnel to ice 51003212 11/13/2024 2/23/2029 9/18/2028

Skate Rental 1st floor by rm 1060 51006109 11/13/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028

Miller Main level atrium by restrooms 51006121 11/13/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028 9/11/2024 9/17/2024 Shannon Rininger 387-2320 shannon.rininger@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

Backstage; Near rm 140 (by fire panel) 51006132 11/13/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028 9/11/2024 9/17/2024 New in 2023

PowerPlant Hallway of main entrance 51002650 11/13/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 11/18/2023 2/15/2022 Tara Dehaven 387-8655 tara.dehaven@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

PublicSafety 12/10/2021 12/13/2021 Mike Smith 387-5335 michael.p.smith@wmich.edu 12/1/2022 All Public Safety FR3.  All other new machines FRx

1 C16B00468 7/14/2021 12/1/2026 12/31/2024 12/1/2022

2 C16B00460 7/14/2021 12/1/2026 12/31/2024 12/1/2022

3 C16B00452 7/22/2021 12/1/2026 12/31/2024 12/1/2022

4 C16B00436 7/22/2021 12/1/2026 12/31/2024 12/1/2022

5 C16B00451 7/22/2021 3/1/2026 12/31/2024 12/1/2022

6 C16B00459 7/14/2021 12/1/2026 12/31/2024 12/1/2022

7 C16B00448 7/14/2021 12/1/2026 12/31/2024 12/1/2022

Sangren 2nd floor near elevator 51002799 11/13/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 12/17/2021 1/6/2022 Amy Burns 387-2966 amy.burns@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

Schneider Rm 2010 across from elevator 51006403 11/13/2024 2/23/2029 9/18/2028 2/1/2024 1/28/2024 Cyntia Dawson 387-5069 cyntia.dawson@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

Shaw 2nd floor hallway 51003435 11/15/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 8/20/2024 5/21/2013 Cheryl Bauman-Bruey 387-3912 cheryl.bruey@wmich.edu 12/1/2022 Cheryl reports no funding for CPR training

SHC Nursing station main floor 51003433 11/15/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028 2022 (various dates) 4/19/2021 Lindsey Myers 387-3486 lindsey.m.stinson@wmich.edu 12/1/2022
Sports Medicine, exercise area 51006042 11/15/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028

Student Center Level 1: Between game rm & Starbucks 51002727 11/15/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 1/22/2025 10/4/2024
Brook Moroz-Beasley or 
Paul Terzino 387-4866 paul.terzino@wmich.edu   brook.moroz-beasley@wmich.edu

Level 2: Near conference rm 2208 51006411 11/15/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028 1/22/2025 10/4/2024

Level 3: Hallway next to restrooms 51002980 11/15/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028 1/22/2025 10/4/2024

Student Rec. 2nd floor reception desk 51006035 11/15/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028 1/7/2024 2023 (Various dates) Jordan Olson 387-8505 jordan.olson@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

Hyperlab- Rec Ctr Rm 1050 by restroom 51006143 11/15/2024 2/7/2029 9/18/2028 1/7/2024 2023 (Various dates) Jordan Olson 387-8505 jordan.olson@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

Waldo Lib. 1st floor circulation desk 51009733 11/15/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 2/22/2022 2022 (various dates) Joan Morin 387-5203 joan.morin@wmich.edu 12/1/2022

West Hills Main floor @ elevator 51009583 11/15/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 1/11/2023 4/1/2024 Chad W. Ward 387-0415 chad.ward@wmich.edu 12/1/2022 No Alarm

Wood Main entrance, Rm 2708, 2nd floor 51002981 11/15/2024 2/26/2029 9/18/2028 3/13/2019 12/6/2019 Cristine Thomas 387-5602 cristine.thomas@wmich.edu                                         12/1/2022

Michelle Cole 387-4827 michele.cole@wmich.edu Admin of AED program

Matt Page 387-2857 matthew.page@wmich.edu
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